Sheet1

Student/Applicant copy
VIKRANT INSTITUTE OF MGMT

Gwalior

St

The PAN NO. of the Education Institution AAATV 9 81 2B

Name of branch & City :

Date of Deposit
D DMM/Y Y

(to be treated by student / Parents )

Account to be credited :Jolo]s]s[s[L]F|e[e]c|o]L]

:[ele]v]1]o]u]

1. Institution Name

2.Student Name

3.Roll No/Admission No

1. closs ]
1

SEMESTER

5. Course/ Section

6. Amount Deposited for (Tick Appropriate)
7. Amount
8. Amount in words : Rupees Only

9. Cash Details:

Denomination Amount

1000 X

500 X

100 X

50 X

20 X

10X

5 X

Coins

Total

Drawn On Bank

Cheque / Payorder / DD No.
Payable At Branch:

Signature/ Stamp

Signature of Depositor |

ICICI Bank Ltd

a]C]CI Bank

Institution Copy
VIKRANT INSTITUTE OF MGMT

Gwalior

The PAN NO. of the Education Institution AAATYV 98128

Name of branch & City :

Date of Deposit:
D DM MY Y

(to be treated by student / Parents )

Account to be credited lofo]s]e]s]L{F]e[E[c]o]L]

:(e[e]v]ifom

1. Institution Name

2.Student Name

3.Roll No/Admission No

]

SEMESTER

5. Course/ Section

6. Amount Deposited for (Tick Appropriate)
7. Amount
8. Amount in words B Rupees Only

9. Cash Details:

Denomination Amount

1000 X

500 X

100 X

50 X

20 X

10X

5X

Coins

Total

Drawn On Bank

Cheque / Payorder / DD No.
Payable At Branch:

Bank's Copy
VIKRANT INSTITUTE OF MGMT

Gwalior

The PAN NO. of the Education Institution AAATV 9 8 12B

Name of branch & City :

Date of Deposit:
D DM MY Y

(to be treated by student / Parents )

Accounttobe credited = [0 |0 |3]6[s|L|F[E[E[c]o]L]

:[e[e]v]t]o]w]

4. Class . l:l
1

SEMESTER

1. Institution Name

2.Student Name

3.Roll No/Admission No

5. Course/ Section

6. Amount Deposited for
(Tick Appropriate)
7. Amount

8. Amount in words B Rupees Only

9. Cash Details:

Denomination Amount

1000 X

500 X

100 X

50 X

20 X

10X

5 X

Coins

Total

* must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument L.e. outstation instruments not
acceptable

Drawn On Bank

Cheque / Payorder / DD No.

Payable At Branch:

Signature/ Stamp Signature of Depositor

ICICI Bank Ltd

* must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument L.e. outstation instruments not
acceptable

Signature/ Stamp Signature of Depositor

* must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument l.e. outstation instruments not
acceptable

Contact Details “VITM” - 9229222909, 9229222902,

Contact Details “VITM” - 9229222909, 9229222902,

Contact Details “VITM” - 9229222909, 9229222902,
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