Sheet1

LEADERGE Student/Applicant copy		LEADERC. Institution Copy		LEADER	Bank's Copy	
	VIKRANT INSTITUTE OF MGMT		VIKRANT INSTITUTE OF MGMT		VIKRANT INSTITUTE OF MGMT	
	Gwalior		Gwalior	La sa	Gwalior	
	<i>Picici Bank</i>				Picici Bank	
VGI		UGT	Picici Bank			
The PAN NO. of the Education Institution	: A A A T V 9 8 1 2 B	The PAN NO. of the Education Institution	A A A T V 9 8 1 2 B	The PAN NO. of the Education	on Institution : A A A T V 9 8 1 2 B	
Name of branch & City :	6i	Name of branch & City:		Name of branch & City :	inandraan kaan inan dhaan kaan kaan kaan kaan kaan kaan kaan	
Date of Deposit		Date of Deposit:		Date of Deposit:		
	D D/M M/Y Y		D D/M M/Y Y		D D/M M/Y Y	
(to be treated by student / Parents)		(to be treated by student / Parents)		(to be treated by student / Parents)		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Account to be credited	: 0 0 3 6 S L F E E C O L	Account to be credited	0 0 3 6 S L F E E C O L	Account to be credited	: 0 0 3 6 S L F E E C O L	
1. Institution Name	FCVIOM	1. Institution Name	FCVIOM	1. Institution Name	FCVIOM	
2.Student Name		2.Student Name		2.Student Name		
			:			
					¹	
3.Roll No/Admission No		3.Roll No/Admission No		3.Roll No/Admission No		
4. Class	:	4. Class	:	4. Class	:	
5. Course/ Section	:	5. Course/ Section	:	5. Course/ Section	:	
			·		3	
6. Amount Deposited for (Tick Appropriate)	SEMESTER	6. Amount Deposited for (Tick Appropriate)	SEMESTER	6. Amount Deposited for (Tick Appropriate)	SEMESTER	
7. Amount	-	7. Amount	in and a second an	7. Amount	••••••••••••	
8. Amount in words	: Rupees Only	8. Amount in words	: Rupees Only	8. Amount in words	: Rupees Only	
9. Cash Details:		9. Cash Details:		9. Cash Details:		
Denomination	Amount	Denomination	Amount	Denomination	Amount	
1000 X		1000 X	<u> </u>	1000 X		
500 X		500 X		500 X		
100 X	<u> </u>	100 X	<u>+</u>	100 X		
50 X 20 X	<u> </u>	50 X 20 X	+	50 X 20 X		
20 X 10 X	<u>+ </u>	20 X 10 X	<u> </u>	20 X 10 X		
10 X 5 X	<u>+</u>	10 X 5 X	+	10 X 5 X	+	
o A Coins	<u> </u>	S X Coins	+	5 X Coins	+	
Total		Total		Total		
	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	
Cheque / Payorder / DD No.	Drawn On Bank	Cheque / Payorder / DD No.	Drawn On Bank	Cheque / Payorder / DD No.	Drawn On Bank	
Payable At Branch:		Payable At Branch:		Payable At Branch:		
				1		
Signature/ Stamp	Signature of Depositor	Signature/ Stamp	Signature of Depositor	Signature/ Stamp	Signature of Depositor	
ICICI Bank Ltd	•	ICICI Bank Ltd				
	eposit of the instrument I.e. outstation instruments not acceptable	* must be drawn payable at the centre of	* must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument i.e. outstation instruments not acceptable		* must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument I.e. outstation instruments not acceptable	
Contact Details "VITM" - 9229222909, 9229222902, Contact Details "VITM" - 9229222909, 9229222902, Contact Details "VITM" - 9229222909, 9229222902,					t Details "VITM" - 9229222909, 9229222902,	
i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Jointe		

Sheet1